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ORGANIZATION WEBSITE

Steering Committee
Sudden Cardiac Arrest Association, Co-Chair www.suddencardiacarrest.org
Sudden Cardiac Arrest Foundation, Co-Chair www.sca-aware.org
American Heart Association www.heart.org
Children's Cardiomyopathy Foundation www.childrenscardiomyopathy.org
Heart Rhythm Society www.hrsonline.org
Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy Association www.4hcma.org
Mended Hearts, Inc. www.mendedhearts.org
Parent Heart Watch www.parentheartwatch.org
Sudden Arrhythmia Death Syndromes Foundation www.sads.org
Women Heart: The National Coalition for Women with Heart Disease www.womenheart.org

Members
Alliance for Aging Research www.agingresearch.org
Allison's Heart Foundation for Children & Young
American Association of Cardiovascular & and Pulmonary Rehabilitation www.aacvpr.org
American Association of Critical Care Nurses www.aacn.org
American Association of Heart Failure Nurses www.aahfn.org
American College of Preventive Medicine www.acpm.org
American College of Sports Medicine www.acsm.org
American Society of Echocardiography www.aseho.org
American Society of Exercise Physiologists www.asep.org
Anthony Bates Foundation www.anthonybates.org
Assocation of Black Cardiologists www.abcardio.org
Black Women's Health Imperative www.blackwomenshealth.org
Cardiac Electrophysiology Society www.cardiaceps.org
Cheney Cardiovascular Institute www.mfa.gwu.edu
Florida Heart Research Institute www.floridaheart.org
Initial Life Support Foundation www.ilsf.org
International  Association of Fire Chiefs www.iafc.org
John Taylor Babbitt Foundation www.jtbfoundation.org
KEN Heart Foundation www.kenheart.org
Matthew Krug Foundation www.matthewkrugfoundation.org
National Association of EMS Educators www.naemse.org
National  Association of EMTs www.naemt.org
National Athletic Trainers Association www.nata.org
National Emergency Number Association www.nena.org
National Forum for Heart Disease & Stroke Prevention www.nationalforum.org
Pediatric & Congenital Electrophysiology Society www.pediatricepsociety.org/
Preventive Cardiovascular Nurses Association www.pcna.net
Project ADAM www.projectadam.com
Project S.A.V.E. www.choa.org
Run for Sarah www.runforsarah.org
Society for Heart Attack Prevention & www.shapesociety.org
Society for Women's Health Research www.womenshealthresearch.org
Take Heart America www.takeheartamerica.org
The Chad Foundation for Athletes & Artists www.chadfoundation.org
The Gregory W. Moyer Defrbillator Fund www.gregaed.org
University of Pennsylvania, Center for Resuscitation Science www.uphs.upenn.edu
Take Heart America www.tha.org
The Travis R. Roy SCA Fund www.thetravisfund.org
Citizen CPR Foundation www.citizencpr.org


